
7882 College Road
Baxter, Minnesota 56425

218-829-0967

info@cherrywoodfabrics.com

We make every effort to keep our dye 
lots consistent. However, there are 
many variables in the process that we 
cannot control:  dye sources, computer 
monitors, individual perception of color, 
lighting, etc. Please order amounts 
needed at the same time to ensure it is 
from the same dye lot.

Please take into account that many 
colors are very similar and may appear 
to be the same color in different 
lighting. Tiny flecks (cotton seeds) and 
bumps are a natural characteristic of 
the unbleached muslin base. Slight 
irregularities in the suede texture 
are a result of human involvement 
in the process and are a hallmark of 
handcrafted products.

Cherrywood Fabrics Yardage 

Acid Green 0680
Agate 0830
Amethyst 1140
Angel 0880
Antique 0530
Aster 1040
Banana 0570
Barnacle W11
Beeswax 0460
Berry Stain 1200
Berryblue W16
Blackberry 1005
Blue 0970
Blue-Green 0820
Blue-Violet 1070
Blush 0190
Brick Dust 0260
Bronze 1420
Burgundy 0110
Burnt Orange 0420
Buttercream 1480
Cactus 0790
Cadmium 0565
Camel 1440
Cameo 0275
Candlelight 0580
Candy 1280
Caramel 0525
Cashew 1430
Cayenne 0245
Cedarwood 0250
Celery 0685
Chai W10
Charcoal 1310
Cheddar 0450
Cheesecake W4
Chestnut 1400
Chocolate 0505
Cinnabar 0240
Citron 0670
Clover 1150
Cobalt 0900
Copper 0410
Coral 0225
Cornflower 0950
Crimson 1110
Crocus 1050
Cyan 0870
Dahlia 1160
Denim 0915

Cherrywood Fabrics Yardage 

Dusk 1045
Eggplant 1055
Elephant 1330
Emerald 0726
Evergreen 0710
Flame 0320
Fog 1385
Frog 0677
Fuchsia 1250
Fudge 0500
Ginger 0300
Goldenrod 0535
Grape 1075
Grapefruit W18
Grasshopper 0640
Green 0730
Gull 1325
Gunmetal 1315
Harvest 0540
Haze 1035
Hot Pink 1240
Hydrangea 1085
Icecube W7
Icing 0890
Indigo 0905
Iris W17
Jade 0845
Jamberry 1230
Jasper 0700
Jaybird 0980
Kelp 0526
Kiwi 0660
Laguna W15
Lake 0990
Latte 0265
Lavender 1080
Leaf 0755
Leather 0545
Lemondrop 0575
Lichen 0785
Light Blue 0930
Lilac 1090
Lily W2
Lilypad 0745
Lime 0665
Lipstick 0150
Lizard 0620
Loden 0600
Mahogany 0305
Mallard 0810

By Name

Mandarin 0230
Mango 0310
Manila 0470
Maple 1460
Marigold 0440
Marine 0835
Melon 0370
Merlot 0100
Mermaid 0832
Mineral 0740
Mint W5
Mist 0280
Misty Aqua 0850
Mocha 0510
Moss 0650
Mulberry 1145
Mushroom 1390
Mustard 0555
Navy 1010
Nectar 0350
Nightshade 0800
Ocean 0825
Olive 0610
Onyx 1305
Orange 0330
Orchid 1170
Oregano 0735
Paprika 0205
Peach 0360
Peachbeige 0270
Peacock 0805
Pear W14
Peppermint 0770
Periwinkle 1030
Persimmon 0340
Petal 0180
Pewter 1320
Phlox 1260
Pineapple W3
Pink 1270
Plum 1120
Pompeii 0210
Poppy 0220
Powder 0940
Prince 1060
Prussian 0920
Purple 1025
Quail 1375
Raisin 1100
Raspberry 0170

Table 1-1

Raven 1300
Rawhide 1410
Red 0130
Red Earth 0200
Red-Orange 0215
Reflex 1015
Regal 1020
Rose 0140
Royal 0960
Rust 0400
Sage 0780
Salmon 0235
Salsa 0120
Saltwater W6
Sand 1450
Sangria 1220
Sap Green 0630
Sea Glass 0840
Sepia 0520
Shadow 0910
Shamrock 0720
Shark 1370
Sheepskin 1470
Silver 1335
Sky Blue 0925
Smoke 1340
Spearmint 0760
Spruce 0725
Strawberry W9
Sulphur 0625
Sunshine W13
Tangerine W12
Tarragon 0775
Taupe 1380
Teak 0605
Teal 0815
Terra Cotta 0255
Topaz 0550
Turquoise 0860
Tutti Fruity W8
Velvet 1000
Violet 1130
Watermelon 0160
Wedgwood 0935
White W1
Wicked 0645
Wine 1210
Wintergreen 0750
Yellow 0560
Yellow-Green 0655
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Dyed on a white base, these colors 
are light and airy.  The bleaching 
process removes any cotton seed 
residue, and also makes the fabric 
slightly thinner than our regular 
yardage. The suede look may not be 
as prominent because of the lighter 
colors. Products named with a “W” 
before the number indicates that 
the color is dyed on a white base.

THE  BEACH  COLLECT ION

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible to capture 
the true nature of fabric in print. This 
color card was created by scanning fabric 
swatches, color correcting the digital 
images and professionally printing. 

2 •  0 • 2 •2
COLOR CARD
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• 100% Cotton

•� Unbleached 

   muslin base 

• 44″ wide 

• Preshrunk 

• Washable 

• �No right or 

   wrong side

Fabric is dyed in 
2-yard lengths. Larger 
quantities will come 
in pieces from the 
same dye lot.

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible 
to capture the true nature 
of fabric in print. This color 
card was created by scanning 
fabric swatches, color 
correcting the digital images 
and professionally printing.
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0205 Paprika 0210 Pompeii 0215 Red-Orange 0220 Poppy0200 Red Earth

0160 Watermelon 0170 Raspberry 0180 Petal 0190 Blush0150 Lipstick

0235 Salmon 0240 Cinnabar 0245 Cayenne0225 Coral 0230 Mandarin

0330 Orange 0340 Persimmon 0350 Nectar 0360 Peach0320 Flame

0255 Terra Cotta 0260 Brick Dust 0265 Latte 0270 Peachbeige0250 Cedarwood

0280 Mist 0300 Ginger 0305 Mahogany 0310 Mango0275 Cameo

0410 Copper 0420 Burnt Orange 0440 Marigold0370 Melon 0400 Rust

0110 Burgundy 0120 Salsa 0130 Red 0140 Rose0100 Merlot
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0460 Beeswax 0470 Manila 0500 Fudge 0505 Chocolate0450 Cheddar

0540 Harvest 0545 Leather 0550 Topaz 0555 Mustard0535 Goldenrod

0520 Sepia 0525 Caramel 0526 Kelp 0530 Antique0510 Mocha

0570 Banana 0575 Lemondrop 0580 Candlelight0560 Yellow 0565 Cadmium

0665 Lime 0670 Citron 0677 Frog	 0680 Acid Green0660 Kiwi

0605 Teak 0610 Olive 0620 Lizard 0625 Sulphur0600 Loden

0640 Grasshopper 0645 Wicked 0650 Moss 0655 Yellow-Green 0630 Sap Green

0710 Evergreen 0720 Shamrock 0725 Spruce0685 Celery 0700 Jasper

• 100% Cotton

•� Unbleached 

   muslin base 

• 44″ wide 

• Preshrunk 

• Washable 

• �No right or 

   wrong side

Fabric is dyed in 
2-yard lengths. Larger 
quantities will come 
in pieces from the 
same dye lot.

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible 
to capture the true nature 
of fabric in print. This color 
card was created by scanning 
fabric swatches, color 
correcting the digital images 
and professionally printing.
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0785 Lichen 0790 Cactus 0800 Nightshade 0805 Peacock0780 Sage

0755 Leaf 0760 Spearmint 0770 Peppermint 0775 Tarragon0750 Wintergreen

0820 Blue-Green 0825 Ocean 0830 Agate0810 Mallard 0815 Teal

0910 Shadow 0915 Denim 0920 Prussian 0925 Sky Blue0905 Indigo

0835 Marine 0840 Sea Glass 0845 Jade 0850 Misty Aqua0832 Mermaid

0870 Cyan 0880 Angel 0890 Icing 0900 Cobalt0860 Turquoise

0940 Powder 0960 Royal 0970 Blue0930 Light Blue 0935 Wedgwood

0730 Green 0735 Oregano 0740 Mineral 0745 Lilypad0726 Emerald

• 100% Cotton

•� Unbleached 

   muslin base 

• 44″ wide 

• Preshrunk 

• Washable 

• �No right or 

   wrong side

Fabric is dyed in 
2-yard lengths. Larger 
quantities will come 
in pieces from the 
same dye lot.

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible 
to capture the true nature 
of fabric in print. This color 
card was created by scanning 
fabric swatches, color 
correcting the digital images 
and professionally printing.
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1045 Dusk 1050 Crocus 1052 Cornflower 1055 Eggplant1040 Aster

1020 Regal 1025 Purple 1030 Periwinkle 1035 Haze1015 Reflex

1075 Grape 1080 Lavender 1085 Hydrangea1060 Prince 1070 Blue-Violet

1210 Wine 1220 Sangria 1230 Jamberry 1240 Hot Pink1200 Berry Stain

1100 Raisin 1110 Crimson 1120 Plum 1130 Violet1090 Lilac

1145 Mulberry 1150 Clover 1160 Dahlia 1170 Orchid1140 Amethyst

1270 Pink 1280 Candy 1300 Raven1250 Fuchsia 1260 Phlox

0990 Lake 1000 Velvet 1005 Blackberry 1010 Navy0980 Jaybird

• 100% Cotton

•� Unbleached 

   muslin base 

• 44″ wide 

• Preshrunk 

• Washable 

• �No right or 

   wrong side

Fabric is dyed in 
2-yard lengths. Larger 
quantities will come 
in pieces from the 
same dye lot.

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible 
to capture the true nature 
of fabric in print. This color 
card was created by scanning 
fabric swatches, color 
correcting the digital images 
and professionally printing.



THE  BEACH  COLLECT ION-  “Bleached Dyed” Cotton

In order to achieve lighter, more clean colors, this collection is dyed on a bleached muslin. 

The dyeing technique is exactly the same, but the suede texture may not be as prominent because of the light colors.

1385 Fog 1390 Mushroom 1400 Chestnut 1410 Rawhide1380 Taupe

1335 Silver 1340 Smoke 1370 Shark 1375 Quail1330 Elephant

1440 Camel 1450 Sand 1460 Maple

1420 Bronze

1430 Cashew

W10 Chai W11 Barnacle W12 Tangerine

W13 Sunshine

W9 Strawberry

1480 Buttercream

W1 White W2 Lily W3 Pineapple

1470 Sheepskin

W5 Mint W6 Saltwater

W7 Icecube W8 Tutti Fruity

W4 Cheesecake

W16 Berryblue W17 Iris W18 GrapefruitW14 Pear W15 Laguna

1315 Gunmetal1310 Charcoal 1320 Pewter 1325 Gull1305 Onyx

• 100% Cotton

•� Unbleached 

   muslin base 

• 44″ wide 

DISCLAIMER: It is impossible to capture the true nature of fabric in print. This color card was created by scanning fabric swatches, color correcting the digital images and professionally printing.


